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Men’s Golf ANERICAN

2004 AMC Championship & VARSI A
April 29-30 - Apple Valley Golf Club - Howard, OH CON‘ FERENC I_‘f‘ “
6,949 yards, par 72

(27 holes each day; 27-hole cut for Top 8 Region 1X schools)

Day 1 Weather: Sunny, mid 70's, 15-25 mph wind
Day 2 Weather: Cloudy, mid 60's, rain, light wind

Team Standings 1st 2nd 3rd Total

1. Malone 311 300 307 918

2. Shawnee State 308 307 315 930

3. Tiffin 323 302 306 931

4, Walsh 311 304 318 933

5. Mount Vernon Nazarene 313 310 321 944

6. Urbana 317 310 326 953

7. Ohio Dominican 327 330 328 985

(Failed to make cut)

8. Daemen 341 160 501

9. Saint Vincent 339 164 503

10. Roberts Weasleyan 339 165 504

11. Seton Hill 339 174 513

12. Cedarville 350 170 520

Individual Standings
Name School 1st 2nd 3rd Total

1. Matt DeHart* Shawnee State 79 71 77 227
Keith Cunningham Malone 7 75 75 227
Chris Saltmarsh Walsh 76 75 76 227

4. Nathanaef Petry Mount Vernon Nazarene 75 73 B0 228

5. Scott Jones Malcne 78 72 79 229

6. Tyler Smith Chio Dominican 78 79 74 231

7. Dan Grincewicz Tiffin B0 76 76 232
Shawn Sergent Shawnee State 77 77 78 232
David Brodie Walsh 75 78 79 232

10. Josh Grondin Tiffin 82 71 80 233

11. Heath Chamberlin Shawnee State 77 79 78 234

12. Jeff Butler Malone 81 78 77 236
Chad Coombes Walsh 82 75 79 236
Aaron Strauch Malone 75 81 80 23
Ben McManaway Urbana 82 74 B0 236

16. Michael Paulson  Tiffin 86 78 74 237
Brad Washburn Shawnee State 75 80 82 237

18. Garret Barbush Malone 87 75 76 238
Chris Zamias Saint Vincent 82 77 79 238
Brian Bumgarner  Mount Vernon Nazarene 78 80 80 238
Robbie Vaughn Urbana 77 77 84 238

22. Scott Snyder Mount Vernon Nazarene 80 78 81 239
A.J. Borisa Tiffin 76 77 86 239
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2004 . AMC Men’s Golf

24, Adam Schlappi
Raynard Martin
Sean Pramuk

27. Jonathan Marvin

28. Brandon Kenney
Chris Sigler

30. Jordan Castle

31. Alan Dattillio

32. Adam DeArmond

33. Brandon Schilling

34. Jason VanDeusen

35. Larry Swihart

36. Chris Jozwiak

37. Alonso Pedrero

38. Matt Pokigo

39. Mait Lloyd

40. Brian Schara

Cedarville

Mount Vernon Nazarene
Urbana

Ohio Dominican

Mount Vernon Nazarene
Walsh

Urbana

Walsh

Tiffin

Ohio Dominican
Shawnee State

Urbana

Ohio Dominican

Ohio Dominican
Daemen

Roberts Wesleyan
Daemen

(Failed to make cut of top 8 Region IX teams or individual cut of 123 (+11)

41. Jason Jones
Steve Zewe

43. Jason Lockwood

44. Ben Foreman

45. Nate Arvay

48. Bryan Mika
T.J. Barber
Travis Roach

49. Jon Trenski
Jake Rawleigh
Nate Kish

52. Lenny Mohan
Tyler Francis

54. Evan Stewart
Nick Langham

56. Brian Montanaro
Luke Rathe

58. Jonathan Brust

58. Erik Doran

Saint Vincent
Seton Hill

Roberts Wesleyan
Cedarville

Seton Hill
Daemen

Roberts Wesleyan
Cedarville

Seton Hill

Roberts Wesleyan
Roberts Wesleyan
Saint Vincent
Saint Vincent
Daemen

Seton Hill
Daemen

Seton Hill
Cedarville

Saint Vincent

* Won on 3rd playoff hole.

TEAM-BY-TEAM SCORES
1. Malone - 918 (311-300-307)

Keith Cunningham
Scott Jones

Jeff Butler

Aaron Strauch
Garret Barbush

77 75 75 227
78 72 7% 229
81 78 77 236
7% B B0 236
87 75 76 238

2. Shawnee State - 930 (308-307-315)

Matt DeHart

79 71 77 227

B1 81 78 240
B0 79 81 240
79 78 B3 240
83 77 81 241
B1 81 80 242
BO 76 86 242
79 B5 79 243
B0 80 B4 244
87 83 76 246
79 B85 86 250
83 81 87 251
85 81 87 253
87 B9 87 263
93 90 90 273
80 37 dnf 117
80 41 dnt 121
83 39 dnf 122
84 40 124
81 43 124
85 40 125
88 39 127
84 44 128
88 41 129
88 4 129
84 45 129
90 40 130
87 43 130
87 43 130
90 41 131
86 45 131
90 43 133
86 47 133
93 44 137
88 49 137
97 45 142
87 dnf 87
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2004.AMC Men’s Golf

Shawn Sergent 777
Heath Chamberlin 77 79
Brad Washburn 75 80
Jason VanDeusen 83 #1

3. Tiffin - 931 (323-302-306)

Dan Grincewicz 80 76
Josh Grondin 82 71
Michael Paulson 85 78
A.J. Borisa 7w 77
Adam DeArmond 87 83

4. Walsh - 933 (311-304-318)

Chris Saltmarsh 76 75
David Brodie 75 78
Chad Coombes g2 75
Chris Sigler B0 76
Alan Dattillio 80 80

78
78
82
87

76
80
74
86
76

76
79
79
86
84

232
234
237
251

232
233
237
239
246

227
232
236
242
244

5. Mount Vernon Nazarene - 944 (313-310-321)

Nathanael Petry 75 73
Brian Bumgarner 78 80
Scott Snyder B0 78
Raynard Martin 80 79
Brandon Kenney 8t 81

6. Urbana - 953 (317-310-326)

Ben McManaway 82 74
Robhbie Vaughn 777
Sean Pramuk 79 78
Jordan Castie 79 85
Larry Swihart 85 81

80
80
81
81
80

80
84
83
79
87

7. Ohio Dominican - 985 (327-330-328)

Tyler Smith 78 79
Jonathan Marvin 83 77
Brandon Schilling 79 85
Chris Jozwiak 87 B89
Alonso Pedrero 93 90

8. Daemen - 501 {341-160)

Matt Pokigo B0 37
Brian Schara 83 39
Bryan Mika 88 4
Evan Stewart 90 43
Brian Montanaro 93 44

9. Saint Vincent - 503 (339-164)
Chris Zamias 82 77
Jason Jones 84 40

http://www.amcsports.org/2003-04/mgoresults.htm

74
81
86
87
a0

dnf
dnf

79

228
238
239
240
242

236
238
240
243
253

231
241
250
263
273

117
122
129
133
137

238
124
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2004. AMC Men’s Golf

Lenny Mohan 80 41
Tyler Francis 86 45
Erik Doran 87 dnt

10. Roberts Wesleyan - 504 (339-165)

Matt Lloyd 80
Jason Lockwood 85
T.J. Barber a8
Jake Rawleigh 87
Nate Kish 87

11. Seton Hill - 513 (339-174)

Steve Zewe 81
Nate Arvay 84
Jon Trenski 890
Nick Langham 86
Luke Rathe 88

12. Cedarville - 520 (350-170)

Adam Schlappi 81
Ben Foreman a8
Travis Roach 84
Jonathan Brust 97
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4
40
41
43
43

43
44
40
47
49

81
39
45
45

dnf

78

131
131
87

121
125
129
130
130

124
128
130
133
137

240
127
129
142
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Men’s Golf A\«’ILRIC?%
MIE)]:LA Sl

2004 NAIA Region IX Championship .
April 29-30 - Apple Valley Golf Glub - Howard, OH CONFERENCE
6,949 vards, par 72

(27 holes each day; 27-hole cut for Top 8 schools)

Day 1 Weather: Sunny, mid 70's, 15-25 mph wind
Day 2 Weather: Cloudy, mig 60's, rain, light wind

Team Standings 1st 2nd 3rd Total

1. Malone 311 300 307 918
2. Shawnee State 308 307 315 930
3. Tiffin 323 302 306 931
4, Walsh 311 304 318 933
5. Mount Vernon Nazarene 313 310 321 944
6. Urbana 317 310 326 953
7. SUNY-Dethi 318 320 321 959
8. ©Ohio Dominican 327 330 328 985
(Failed to make cut)

9. Dasmen 341 160 a0
10. Saint Vincent 339 164 503
11. Roberts Wesleyan 339 165 504
12. Seton Hill 339 174 513
13. Cedarville 350 170 520

Individual Standings

Name School 1st 2nd 3rd Total

1. Matt DeHart* Shawnee State 79 71 77 227
Keith Cunningham Malone 77 75 75 227
Chris Saltmarsh Walsh 76 75 76 227

4. Nathanael Petry Mount Vernon Nazarene 75 73 80 228
5. Scott Jones Malone 78 72 7% 229
6. Tyler Smith Ohio Dominican 78 79 74 231
7. Dan Grincewicz Tiffin 80 768 78 232
Shawn Sergent Shawnee State 7 77 78 232
David Brodie Walsh 75 78 79 232

10. Josh Grondin Titfin 82 71 80 233
11. Heath Chamberlin Shawnee State 779 78 234
12. Jeff Butler Malone 81 78 77 236
Chad Coombes Walsh 82 75 79 236
Aaron Strauch Malone 75 81 80 236

Ben McManaway Urbana 82 74 80 236

16. Michael Paulson  Tiffin 85 78 74 237
Erik Thomas SUNY-Delhi 78 79 80 237
Brad Washburn Shawnee State 75 80 82 237

18. Garret Barbush Malone 87 75 76 238
Chris Zamias Saint Vincent g2 77 79 238
Brian Bumgarner  Mount Vernon Nazarene 78 80 80 238
Robbie Vaughn Urbana 77 77 84 238
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2004.AMC Men's Golf

23. Scoft Snyder
Dan Wolf
A.}. Borisa

26. Vernon Gorgrant
Adam Schlappi
Raynard Martin
Sean Pramuk

30. Jonathan Marvin

31. Brandon Kenngy
Chris Sigler

33. Jordan Castle
Rob Peluso

35. Alan Dattillio

36. Adam DeArmond

37. Brandon Schilling

38. Jason VanDeusen

39. Larry Swihart

40. Chris Shultis

41. Chris Jozwiak

42. Alonso Pedrero

43. Matt Pokigo

44. Matt Lloyd

45, Brian Schara

(Failed to make cut of top 8 teams or individual cut of 123 {(+11)

46. Jason Jones
Steve Zewe

48. Jason Lockwood

49. Ben Foreman

50. Nate Arvay

51. Bryan Mika
T.J. Barber
Travis Roach

54. Jon Trenski
Jake Rawleigh
Nate Kish

57. Lenny Mohan
Tyler Francis

59. Evan Stewart
Nick Langham

61. Brian Montanaro
Luke Rathe

63. Jonathan Brust

64. Erik Doran

Mount Vernon Nazarene
SUNY-Delhi

Tiffin

SUNY-Delhi

Cedarville

Mount Vernon Nazarene
Urbana

Ohio Dominican

Mount Vernon Nazarene
Walsh

Urbana

SUNY-Delhi

Walsh

Tiffin

Ohio Dominican
Shawnee State

Urbana

SUNY-Delhi

Ohio DBominican

Ohio Dominican
Daemen

Roberts Wesleyan
Daemen

Saint Vincent
Seton Hill

Roberts Wesleyan
Cedarville

Seton Hill
Daemen

Roberts Wesleyan
Cedarville

Seton Hill

Roberts Wesleyan
Raoberts Wesleyan
Saint Vincent
Saint Vincent
Daemen

Seton Hill
Daemen

Seton Hill
Cedarville

Saint Vincent

* Won on 3rd playoff hole.

TEAM-BY-TEAM SCORES
1. Malone - 918 (311-300-307)

Keith Cunningham
Scott Jones

77 75 75 227
78 72 79 229

80 78
79 75
7% 77
83 83
81 81
BO 79
79 78
83 77
81 81
80 76
79 85
78 83
B0 80
87 83
79 85
83 ®
85 81
85 B3
§7 89
83 90
80 37
80 41
B3 39
84 40
81 43
85 40
B8 39
84 44
88 41
88 41
B4 45
80 40
87 43
87 43
90 M
86 45
90 43
B6 47
93 44
88 49
97 45
87 dnf
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81
85
86
74
78
81
83
81
80
86
79
g2
84
76
86
87
87
87
87
90
dnf
dnf
dnt

239
239
239
240
240
240
240
241
242
242
243
243
244
246
250
251
253
255
263
273
117
121
122

124
124
125
127
128
129
129
129
130
130
130
131
131
133
133
137
137
142

87
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Jeff Butler 81 78 77 236
Aaron Strauch 75 81 80 236
Garret Barbush 87 75 76 238

2. Shawnee State - 930 (308-307-315)

Matt DeHart 79 7177 227
Shawn Sergent 77 77 78 232
Heath Chambetlin 77 79 78 234
Brad Washburn 75 80 82 237
Jascn VanDeusen 83 81 87 251

3. Tiffin -~ 931 (323-302-306)

Dan Grincewicz 80 76 76 232
Josh Grondin g2 71 80 233
Michael Paulson 85 78 74 237
A.J. Borisa 76 77 B6 239
Adam DeArmond 87 83 76 246

4. Walsh - 933 (311-304-318)

Chris Saltmarsh 7 75 76 227
David Bredie 75 78 79 232
Chad Coombes g2 75 79 236
Chris Sigler BO 76 B85 242
Alan Dattillio 80 B0 B4 244

5. Mount Vernon Nazarene - 944 (313-310-321)

Nathanael Petry 75 73 80 228
Brian Bumgarner 78 80 80 238
Scott Snyder 80 78 81 239
Raynard Martin 80 79 81 240
Brandon Kenney 81 81 80 242

6. Urbana - 953 (317-310-326)

Ben McManaway B2 74 80 236
Hobbie Vaughn 77 77 B84 238
Sean Pramuk 79 78 83 240
Jordan Castle 79 85 79 243
Larry Swihart 85 81 87 253

7. SUNY-Delhi - 959 (318-320-321)

Erik Thomas 78 79 80 237
Dan Wolf 79 75 B85 239
Vernon Gorgrant 83 83 74 240
Rob Peiuso 78 83 82 243
Chris Shultis 85 83 87 255

8. Ohio Dominican - 985 (327-330-328)

Tyler Smith 78 79 74 231
Jonathan Marvin 83 77 81 24
Brandon Schilling 79 85 86 250

http://www.amcsports.org/2003-04/mgonaia9.htm 51512004



2004-AMC Men's Golf
Chris Jozwiak 87
Alonso Pedrero 23

9. Daemen - 501 (341-160)

Matt Pokigo 80
Brian Schara 83
Bryan Mika 88
Evan Stewart 20
Brian Montanaro 93

89
90

37
39
41
43
44

10. Saint Vincent - 503 (339-164)

Chris Zamias 82
Jason Jones 84
Lenny Mohan 90
Tyler Francis 86
Erik Doran 87

77
40
41
45
dnf

87
90

dnf
dnf

79

11. Roberts Wesleyan - 504 {339-165)

Matt Lloyd 80
Jason Lockwood 85
T.J. Barber 88
Jake Rawleigh 87
Nate Kish 87

12. Seton Hill - 513 (339-174)

Steve Zewe 81
Nate Arvay 84
Jon Trenski a0
Nick Langham 86
Luke Rathe 88

13. Cedarville - 520 (350-170)

Adam Schlappi 81
Ben Foreman 88
Travis Roach 84
Jonathan Brust 97
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41
40
41
43
43

43
44
40
47
49

81
39
45
45

dnf

78

263
273

117
122
129
133
137

238
124
131
131

87

121
125
129
130
130

124
128
130
133
137

240
127
129
142
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